B-68 WWW.iDeALinDustries.Com 1-800-435-0705 Customer AssistAnCe
Tools & supplies
c
a
b
le T
ies
IDEAL Cable Tie Catalog Numbering System
IT - 2 - S - MH - C - 0
IT 2 S MH CC O
IT = IDEAL
Powr-Tie™
Cable Ties
Size Tensile Strength Style Qty. Per
Package Color
Approximate
Bundle Diameter
for ties
M = Miniature (18 lbs.)
I = Intermediate (40 lbs.)
S = Standard (50 lbs.)
LH = Light-Heavy Duty (120 lbs.)
H = Heavy Duty (175 lbs.)
EH = Extra Heavy-Duty (250 lbs.)
_ = Standard Tie
MH = Mounting
ID = Identification
MB = Mounting Base
LPMB = Low Profile
  Mounting Base
MP = Mounting Pad
CCL = Cable Clamp
L = 50
C = 100
D = 500
M = 1000
_ = Natural
0 = UV Black
8 = Gray
30 = Heat Stabilized
  Black
35 = Maroon
702 = Halar
Identification Ties
• Write-on surface
• Bundle and identify at
the same time
IT1MID-C IT2SID-C & IT4SID-C
L
H